Paris La Defense Arena
Paris La Défense Arena

Swimming

Natation 0

Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

Relais 4x200 m nage libre - femmes

PARIS 2024 THU 1 AUG 2024
OQ@ Start Time 12:05 Heats a
Séries
Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Event Number 27
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:37.50 1:53.66 3:49.29 5:4509 AUS - Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2023
OR 7:40.33 1:54.37 3:49.37 5:4503 CHN - People's Republic of China Tokyo (JPN) 29 JUL 2021
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThii“r:g
1 2 4 AUS - Australia 7:45.63 Q
PALLISTER Lani 0.68 27.23 56.34 1:26.21 1:565.74 1:55.74
PERKINS Jamie 0.03 26.81 56.50 1:26.80 1:56.78 3:52.52
THROSSELL Brianna 0.24 26.69 56.23 1:26.30 1:55.82 5:48.34
JACK Shayna 0.30 26.77 57.02 1:27.61 1:57.29 7:45.63
2 2 2 HUN - Hungary 7:52.25 6.62 Q
PADAR Nikolett 0.74 27.07 56.53 1:26.79 1:57.82 1:57.82
ABRAHAM Lilla Minna 0.06 26.91 57.19 1:27.34 1:57.48 3:55.30
KESELY Ajna 0.30 27.78 57.77 1:27.92 1:58.97 5:54.27
UGRAI Panna 0.59 27.07 56.93 1:27.43 1:57.98 7:52.25
3 2 5 CHN - People's Republic of China 7:52.36 6.73 Q
TANG Muhan 0.70 27.47 57.47 1:28.29 1:59.31 1:59.31
KONG Yaqi 0.39 27.50 57.48 1:28.02 1:59.33 3:58.64
GE Chutong 0.31 26.97 56.43 1:26.79 1:57.88 5:56.52
LIU Yaxin 0.19 26.88 56.52 1:26.08 1:55.84 7:52.36
4 1 4 USA - United States of America 7:52.72 7.09 Q
PEPLOWSKI Anna 0.73 27.55 56.90 1:27.39 1:57.98 1:57.98
GEMMELL Erin 0.36 26.19 55.41 1:25.82 1:56.77 3:54.75
MANUEL Simone 0.49 2713 57.15 1:27.84 1:58.50 5:53.25
SHACKELL Alex 0.34 26.99 56.87 1:27.84 1:569.47 7:52.72
5 1 3 BRA - Brazil 7:52.81 718 Q
COSTA Maria Fernanda 0.69 27.44 57.02 1:26.95 1:56.89 1:56.89
BALDUCCINI Stephanie 0.26 26.71 56.40 1:26.89 1:57.93 3:54.82
HEITMANN Maria Paula 0.25 27.71 57.59 1:28.52 1:569.43 5:54.25
RONCATTO Gabrielle 0.39 27.54 57.60 1:28.51 1:58.56 7:52.81
6 2 3 CAN - Canada 7:53.03 740 Q
O'CROININ Emma 0.72 27.78 57.95 1:28.34 2:00.27 2:00.27
JANSEN Ella 0.21 26.86 56.75 1:27.22 1:58.25 3:58.52
BROUSSEAU Julie 0.35 27.52 57.12 1:27.49 1:57.93 5:56.45
HARVEY Mary-Sophie 0.40 27.61 57.28 1:26.64 1:56.58 7:53.03
7 1 5 GBR - Great Britain 7:53.49 786 Q
ANDERSON Freya 0.73 28.02 58.17 1:28.51 1:57.31 1:57.31
WOOD Abbie 0.32 27.39 57.07 1:27.48 1:57.15 3:54.46
HOPE Lucy 0.43 28.08 58.01 1:28.72 1:59.29 5:53.75
HARRIS Medi Eira 0.22 27.56 57.64 1:28.42 1:569.74 7:53.49
8 1 6 NZL - New Zealand 7:54.37 8.74 Q
FAIRWEATHER Erika 0.74 27.41 56.67 1:26.63 1:56.04 1:56.04
THOMAS Eve -0.01 28.13 58.43 1:29.03 1:59.29 3:55.33
DEANS Caitlin 0.18 27.64 57.69 1:28.45 1:59.11 5:54.44
TRANSOM Laticia-Leigh 0.24 27.12 57.32 1:28.55 1:59.93 7:54.37
9 2 1 ITA - Italy 7:55.29 966 R
MORINI Sofia 0.68 27.37 57.20 1:27.60 1:58.26 1:58.26
D'INNOCENZO Giulia 0.40 27.10 57.24 1:27.47 1:58.43 3:56.69
BIAGIOTTI Matilde 0.20 28.12 58.49 1:29.20 1:59.23 5:55.92
RAMATELLI Giulia 0.22 28.45 58.97 1:29.29 1:59.37 7:55.29
10 1 1 GER - Germany 7:55.57 994 R
GOSE Isabel 0.76 27.98 57.84 1:28.50 1:58.63 1:58.63
MAIER Nicole 0.22 27.34 57.39 1:28.18 1:58.76 3:57.39
MROZINSKI Julia 0.29 27.23 57.60 1:28.73 1:59.64 5:57.03
SCHULZE Nele 0.33 27.13 57.33 1:27.67 1:58.54 7:55.57
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Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

Relais 4x200 m nage libre - femmes

PARIS 2024 THU 1 AUG 2024
OQ@ Start Time 12:05 Heats a
Séries
Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Event Number 27
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThii“r:g
11 2 7 ISR -lIsrael 7:55.99 10.36
GORBENKO Anastasia 0.68 27.54 57.49 1:27.75 1:58.30 1:58.30
GOLOVATY Daria 0.24 27.09 56.81 1:27.38 1:58.02 3:56.32
SPITZ Ayla 0.15 27.76 58.56 1:29.75 2:01.02 5:57.34
POLONSKY Lea 0.15 27.57 57.49 1:28.28 1:58.65 7:55.99
12 2 6 NED - Netherlands 7:57.58 11.95
van KOOTEN Janna 0.70 27.78 57.83 1:28.53 1:59.86 1:59.86
de JONG Imani 0.25 27.21 57.28 1:28.68 2:00.74 4:00.60
HOLKENBORG Silke 0.27 27.90 58.11 1:29.02 2:00.19 6:00.79
STEENBERGEN Marrit 0.35 26.79 56.79 1:26.69 1:56.79 7:57.58
13 1 2 JPN -Japan 7:59.10 13.47
IKEMOTO Nagisa 0.65 27.10 57.19 1:27.78 1:58.68 1:58.68
KOBORI Waka 0.25 27.96 58.18 1:28.54 1:58.53 3:57.21
MAKINO Hiroko 0.18 27.36 57.27 1:28.40 2:00.68 5:57.89
SHIRAI Rio 0.32 27.97 58.65 1:30.01 2:01.21 7:59.10
14 1 7 FRA -France 7:59.98 14.35
TESSARIOL Lucile 0.70 28.03 58.21 1:29.28 2:00.01 2:00.01
TOUATI Assia 0.16 27.03 57.29 1:28.42 2:00.11 4:00.12
JEHL Marina 0.49 28.02 58.15 1:28.93 1:59.61 5:59.73
KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 0.32 27.80 58.49 1:29.69 2:00.25 7:59.98
15 2 8 ESP - Spain 8:00.23 14.60
DAZA GARCIA Maria 0.74 27.99 58.51 1:29.72 2:01.42 2:01.42
HERRERO LAZARO Alba 0.26 27.36 57.22 1:28.37 1:59.43 4:00.85
JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula 0.25 27.54 57.55 1:28.51 1:59.54 6:00.39
CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainhoa 0.18 27.74 57.83 1:28.72 1:59.84 8:00.23
16 1 8 TUR - Tiirkiye 8:05.18 19.55
GUVENC Gizem 0.79 27.68 57.69 1:28.43 1:59.72 1:59.72
OZDEMIR Ela Naz 0.18 27.43 58.03 1:29.44 2:00.99 4:00.71
DONMEZ Ecem 0.25 28.45 59.22 1:30.25 2:01.55 6:02.26
BILGIN Zehra 0.49 28.45 59.27 1:31.35 2:02.92 8:05.18
Legend:
OR Olympic Record Q Qualified for next phase R Reserve R.T. Reaction Time
WR World Record
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